HR

TEHNICKI LIST

N14015

Tus vrata jednokrilna
Voxort Pro Premium

PE3-line, 120x195,
prozirno/krom

Tehnicke karakteristike

Visina (mm)

Debljina stakla (mm)
Tekstura stakla

Boja profila

Materijal

Vrsta vrata

Ugradbena mjera (mm)

Europska norma

1950

8

Prozirno

Krom

Aluminij/kaljeno staklo
Jednokrilna
1160-1190

EN14428

1950

660

1160-1190
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